
Mikołajkowe Zawody MKS Jagiellonka 

                                    14.12.2025r 

Konkurencja 1 25m dowolnie 

Rocznik 2018 (kl.1) 

Seria 1: 

1.Jankowska Jagoda 

2.Grzybowska Łucja 

3.Bużniak Mia 

4.Sochacka Aleksandra 

5.Pogońska Helena 

6.Chudzik Pola 

Seria 2: 

1.Szymanowska Łucja 

2.Skalska-Aleshka Magda 

3.Grzebalska Laura 

4.Warzyńska Lena 

5.Vyshynska Emma 

 

Seria 3: 

1.Januszewski Daniel 

2.Jodłowski Leon 

3.Prudnikau Kiril 

4.Murawa Nikodem 

5.Kaszewski Wojciech 

6.Charapovich Daniel                                
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 Seria 4: 

1.Czekałowski Radosław 

2.Piotrowski Alan 

3.Kacprowicz Franciszek 

4.Winiarski Leon 

5.Wachaczyk Igor 

Seria 5:  

1.Kobierski Jeremi 

2.Olek Franciszek 

3.Lubaszko Helena 

4.Ostrowski Adam 

5.Kutova Serafina 

6.Sasin Laura 

Seria 6: 

1.Oleszczuk Wiktor 

2.Matryba Wiktor 

3.Boczkowski Wiktor 

4.Falkowski Jan 

 

Rocznik 2017 (kl.2) 

 

Seria 1: 

1.Surga Kamil 

2.Furmaniak Adam 

3.Stradowski Bartosz 

4.Milewska Marika 

5.Abdulov Kiril 

6.Szczotka Ignacy 

 

 

                                                                   -2- 

 



Seria 2: 

1.Grabik Dawid 

2.Pawliszon-Zwolan Igor 

3.Kuc Maxymilian 

4.Prus Amelia 

5.Materna Zofia 

6.Chojnacki Alan 

Seria 3: 

1.Grzybowska Laura 

2.Kosyła Krystian 

3.Falkowski Mikołaj 

4.Rybiński Jan 

5.Stępniewski Szymon 

6.Gajek Marcel 

Seria 4: 

1.Bober Adrian 

2.Kukulski Henryk 

3.Brzózka Jerzy 

4.Trossowska Julia 

5.Kuc Ksawery 

6.Mikulska Małgorzata 

 

Konkurencja 2  50m z przeszkodami 

Rocznik 2016 (kl.3) 

Seria 1: 

1.Urbański Witold 

2.Szymański Piotr 

3.Murawa Maurycy 

4.Łezka Marcel 

5.Wietecha Ismael 

6.Kaczorowski Miłosz                                  -3- 

 



Seria 2: 

1.Matryba Oskar 

2.Czajkowski Paweł 

3.Świderski Aleksander 

4.Rdesiński Ignacy 

5.Kurczak Tomasz 

6.Padamczyk Piotr 

Seria 3: 

1.Studzińska Antonina 

2.Pośpiech Julia 

3.Savenko Kristina 

4.Szczepańska Martyna 

5.Olchówka Zofia 

6.Jakubowicz Nel 

Seria 4: 

1.Bużniak Nel 

2.Grabik Nela 

3.Rogalska Wanda 

4.Goller Natalia 

5.Czekałowska Izabella 

6.Urbański Hubert 

 

 

Seria 5: 

1.Lubaszko Małgorzata 

2.Zdzieniecki Michał 
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Rocznik 2015 (kl.4)                 

Seria 1: 

1.Lipka Wiktoria 

2.Wilk Barbara 

3.Komorowska Julia 

4.Furmaniak Aleksandra 

5.Janczarek Alicja 

6.Lewandowska Julia 

 

Seria 2: 

1.Starzewska-Włodarczyk Kalina 

2.Znależniak Alicja 

3.Bieliniak Pola 

4.Kołek Axel 

5.Miernik Bruno 

6.Lipka Feliks 

Seria 3: 

1.Bienik Stanisław 

2.Bienik Tadeusz 

3.Bober Kacper 

4.Darkowski Fabian 

5.Pawliszon-Zwolan Gabriel 

6.Rosołek Borys 

 

Seria 4: 

1.Kondej Igor 

2.Kryśkiewicz Jan 

3.Kutovyi Nikodym 

4.Przybylski Tymoteusz 

5.Żukowski Oskar 

6.Witkowski Stanisław                                -5- 

 



 

Seria 5: 

1.Rypina Ignacy 

2.Surga Adam 

3.Tomaszewski Tymon 

4.Maleński Maciej 

5.Węglowski Hubert 

6.Wiercigroch Władysław 

Rocznik 2014 (kl.5) 

Seria 1: 

1.Bodzak Wiktoria 

2.Yesipova Anastasiia 

3.Miałkowska Adrianna 

4.Sochacka Anna 

5.Stefańska Emilia 

6.Szuchnik Julia 

Seria 2. 

1.Zdrodowska Julia 

2.Zięba Marta 

3.Kubiak Sara 

4.Gąsiorek Maja 

5.Falkowska Zofia 

6.Siennicka Amelia 

 

Seria 3. 

1.Onikijuk Zuzanna 

2.Snitko-Pleszko Wiktor 

3.Kobierski Jan 

4.Krogulski Jan 

5.Kołek Artem 
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Seria 4: 

1.Kamiński Kacper 

2.Babulewicz Jan 

3.Gałach Leon 

4.Grzybowski Dawid 

5.Jendernalik Jan 

6.Glegoła Maciej 

 

Seria 5: 

1.Nowatczyński Wiktor 

2.Mikulski Ryszard 

3.Szymański Dominik 

4.Zawitkowski Stanisław 

5.Pruszyński Karol  

 

Seria 6: 

2.Wilewski Gustaw 

3.Korczyński Maciej 

4.Zasim Zofia 

5.Narwid Filip 

 

Konkurencja 3  75m z przeszkodami 

Rocznik 2013 (kl.6) 

Seria 1: 

2.Kopeć Marianna 

3.Pasieka Wiktoria 

4.Zaucha Daniel 

5.Pliszczyńska Danuta 
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Seria 2: 

1.Łapieniecka Wiktoria 

2.Surmaczyńska Aleksandra 

3.Stańczak Gabriela 

4.Damięcka Kamila 

5.Frączek Joanna 

6.Kostro Julia 

 

Seria 3: 

1.Buczek Aniela 

2.Markowska Iga 

3.Stradowska Gabriela 

4.Oliwa Felicja 

5.Jaskółka Maria 

 

Seria 4: 

2.Matowicki Mikołaj 

3.Pydzik Wojciech 

4.Świerkowski Kazimierz 

5.Kotsiuk Rodion 

 

 

Seria 5: 

2.Kosyła Patryk 

3.Furmaniak Antoni 

4.Milewski Oliwier 

5.Zięba Tymon 
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Rocznik 2012 (kl.7) 

Seria 1: 

1.Mikołajczyk Leon 

2.Kuc Natalia 

3.Rupniewska Malwina 

4.Kotlarz Zuzanna 

5.Rypina Hanna 

 

Seria 2: 

2.Świderska Natalia 

3.Musiatewicz Julia 

4.Studzińska Hanna 

5.Zych Agata 

Seria 3: 

1.Gruszka Oskar 

2.Trojanek Ignacy 

3.Kur Stanisław 

4.Janczarek Jakub 

5.Wiercigroch Jerzy 

6.Łączyński Mateusz 

Rocznik 2011 (kl.8) 

Seria1: 

2.Żelichowski Michał 

3.Zarzycki Franciszek 

4.Kusyk Franciszek 

5.Bedyński Jakub 

Rocznik 2010-2009 

Seria 1: 

3.Bednarska-Gumula Klara 

4.Adamovskaia Elizaveta 
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Konkurencja 4 Sztafety rodzinne 

Rocznik 2018 (kl.1) 

Seria 1: 

2.Jankowska Jagoda +mama 

3.Skalska-Aleshka Magda +tata 

4.Sochacka Aleksandra+ mama 

5.Grzebalska Laura +tata 

6.Szymanowska Łucja +rodzic 

Seria 2: 

1.Olek Franciszek +rodzic 

2.Jodłowski Leon + tata 

3.Prudnikau Kiril+ tata 

4.Kacprowicz Franek + mama 

5.Murawa Nikodem + rodzic 

Seria 3: 

2.Wachaczyk Igor+ tata 

3.Januszewski Daniel + tata 

4.Winiarski Leon +mama 

5.Kaszewski Wojciech+ mama 

Rocznik 2017 (kl.2) 

Seria 1: 

2.Brzózka Jerzy + mama 

3.Bober Adrian +wujek 

4.Grabik Dawid + tata 

5.Kuc Ksawery + tata 

Seria 2: 

1.Falkowski Mikołaj+ tata 

2.Furmaniak Adam +mama 

3.Kukulski Henryk+ tata 

4.Milewska Marika+ mama 

5.Surga Kamil +mama 

6.Stradowski Bartosz +tata                                  -10- 



 

Seria 3: 

1.Szczotka Ignacy +rodzic 
2.Pawliszon-Zwolan Igor +wujek 

3.Prus Amelia +tata 

4.Grzybowska Laura +wujek 

5.Rybiński Jan +tata 

 

Rocznik 2016 (kl.3) 

Seria 1: 

1.Studzińska Antonina+tata 

2.Jakubowicz Nela+rodzic 

3.Szczepańska Martyna + wujek 

4.Savenko Kristina + tata 

5.Grabik Nela + tata 

6.Łezka Marcel +tata 

 

Rocznik 2015 (kl.4) 

Seria 1: 

1.Furmaniak Aleksandra+tata 

2.Janczarek Alicja +rodzic 

3.Surga Adam +mama 

4.Przybylski Tymoteusz +rodzic 

5.Witkowski Stanisław +mama 

Seria 2: 

2.Węglowski Hubert + wujek 

3.Pawliszon-Zwolan +wujek 

4.Bober Kacper +tata 

5.Kutovyi Nikodym +tata 

6.Lipka Feliks+rodzic 
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Rocznik 2014 (kl.5) 

 

Seria 1: 

2.Nowatczyński Wiktor+ wujek 

3.Bodzak wiktoria +babcia 

4.Sochacka Anna+rodzic 

5.Miałkowska Adrianna +rodzic 

6.Kobierski Jan+rodzic 

Seria 2 

2.Siennicka Amelia+ rodzic 

3.Szuchnik Julia +rodzic 

4.Falkowska Zofia + rodzic 

5.Yesipova Anastasiia+rodzic 

Seria 3: 

1.Zawitkowski Stanisław+rodzic 

2.Gąsiorek Maja +wujek 

3.Glegoła Maciej+wujek 

4.Kubiak Sara+rodzic 

5.Jendernalik Jan +rodzic 

Seria 4: 

2.Pruszyński Karol +rodzic 

3.Zdrodowska Julia+rodzic 

4. Mikulski Ryszard + rodzic 

5.Gałach Leon + rodzic 
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Rocznik 2013 (kl.6) 

Seria 1: 

1.Stańczak Gabriela+rodzic 

2.Furmaniak Antonii+ rodzic 

3.Milewski Oliwier+rodzic 

4.Stradowska Gabriela+rodzic 

5.Markowska Iga +rodzic 

 

 

Rocznik 2010,2011,2012 (kl.LO, 8,7) 

Seria 1 

2.Zarzycki Franciszek+rodzic 

3.Bednarska-Gumuła Klara+rodzic 

4.Bedyński Jakub+tata 

5.Studzińska Hanna+tata 

6.Janczarek Jakub +tata 
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